
357 LA SELVA - VAL - DAUNEI 14.12.2025-07.04.2026
03.12.2026-12.12.2026

TÄGLICH

La Sëlva, Dlaces  ab
Wolkenstein, Nivesplatz
Wolkenstein, Ciampinoi
Dantercepies
Langental
Tëmpla
Daunëi, Daniel  an

7.50
7.53
7.57
7.57
8.02
8.06

8.31
8.36
8.39
8.43
8.43
8.48
8.52

9.21
9.26
9.29
9.33
9.33
9.38
9.42

10.11
10.16
10.19
10.23
10.23
10.28
10.32

11.01
11.06
11.09
11.13
11.13
11.18
11.22

11.51
11.56

15.01
15.06
15.09
15.13
15.13
15.18
15.22

15.51
15.56
15.59
16.03
16.03
16.08
16.12

16.41
16.46
16.49
16.53
16.53
16.58
17.02

17.31
17.36
17.39
17.43
17.43
17.48
17.52

18.21
18.26

La Sëlva, Dlacesp. 
Selva, Piazza Nives

Selva, Ciampinoi
Dantercepies

Vallunga
Tëmpla

Daunëi, Daniela. 

357 DAUNEI - VAL - LA SELVA 14.12.2025-07.04.2026
03.12.2026-12.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Daunëi, Daniel  ab
Tëmpla
Langental
Dantercepies
Wolkenstein, Nivesplatz
La Sëlva, Dlaces  an

8.08
8.11
8.16
8.18
8.24
8.29

8.58
9.01
9.06
9.08
9.14
9.19

9.48
9.51
9.56
9.58

10.04
10.09

10.38
10.41
10.46
10.48
10.54
10.59

11.28
11.31
11.36
11.38
11.44
11.49

14.54
14.59

15.28
15.31
15.36
15.38
15.44
15.49

16.18
16.21
16.26
16.28
16.34
16.39

17.08
17.11
17.16
17.18
17.24
17.29

17.58
18.01
18.06
18.08
18.14
18.19

Daunëi, Danielp. 
Tëmpla

Vallunga
Dantercepies

Selva, Piazza Nives
La Sëlva, Dlacesa. 

357 LA SELVA - VAL - DAUNEI 08.04.2026-16.06.2026
26.09.2026-02.12.2026

TÄGLICH

La Sëlva, Dlaces  ab
Wolkenstein, Nivesplatz
Wolkenstein, Ciampinoi
Dantercepies
Langental
Tëmpla
Daunëi, Daniel  an

9.07
9.12
9.15
9.19
9.19
9.24
9.28

11.07
11.12
11.15
11.19
11.19
11.24
11.28

16.00
16.05
16.08
16.12
16.12
16.17
16.21

18.00
18.05
18.08
18.12
18.12
18.17
18.21

La Sëlva, Dlacesp. 
Selva, Piazza Nives

Selva, Ciampinoi
Dantercepies

Vallunga
Tëmpla

Daunëi, Daniela. 

357 DAUNEI - VAL - LA SELVA 08.04.2026-16.06.2026
26.09.2026-02.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Daunëi, Daniel  ab
Tëmpla
Langental
Dantercepies
Wolkenstein, Nivesplatz
La Sëlva, Dlaces  an

8.54
9.00
9.05

9.30
9.33
9.38
9.40 10.54

11.00
11.05

11.30
11.33
11.38
11.40 15.47

15.53
15.58

16.23
16.26
16.31
16.33 17.47

17.53
17.58

18.23
18.26
18.31
18.33

Daunëi, Danielp. 
Tëmpla

Vallunga
Dantercepies

Selva, Piazza Nives
La Sëlva, Dlacesa. 

357 LA SELVA - VAL - DAUNEI
17.06.2026-25.09.2026

TÄGLICH

La Sëlva, Dlaces  ab
Wolkenstein, Nivesplatz
Wolkenstein, Ciampinoi
Dantercepies
Langental
Tëmpla
Daunëi, Daniel
Daunëi, Sciuz  an

8.00
8.03
8.07
8.07
8.12
8.16
8.20

8.50
8.55
8.58
9.02
9.02
9.07
9.11
9.15

9.50
9.55
9.58

10.02
10.02
10.07
10.11
10.15

10.50
10.55
10.58
11.02
11.02
11.07
11.11
11.15

11.50
11.55

15.00
15.05
15.08
15.12
15.12
15.17
15.21
15.25

16.00
16.05
16.08
16.12
16.12
16.17
16.21
16.25

17.00
17.05
17.08
17.12
17.12
17.17
17.21
17.25

18.00
18.05
18.08
18.12
18.12
18.17
18.21
18.25

La Sëlva, Dlacesp. 
Selva, Piazza Nives

Selva, Ciampinoi
Dantercepies

Vallunga
Tëmpla

Daunëi, Daniel
Daunëi, Sciuza. 

357 DAUNEI - VAL - LA SELVA
17.06.2026-25.09.2026

TÄGLICH

Daunëi, Sciuz  ab
Daunëi, Daniel
Tëmpla
Langental
Dantercepies
Wolkenstein, Nivesplatz
La Sëlva, Dlaces  an

8.23
8.27
8.30
8.35
8.37
8.43
8.48

9.23
9.27
9.30
9.35
9.37
9.43
9.48

10.23
10.27
10.30
10.35
10.37
10.43
10.48

11.23
11.27
11.30
11.35
11.37
11.43
11.48

14.53
14.58

15.33
15.37
15.40
15.45
15.47
15.53
15.58

16.33
16.37
16.40
16.45
16.47
16.53
16.58

17.33
17.37
17.40
17.45
17.47
17.53
17.58

18.33
18.37
18.40
18.45
18.47
18.53

Daunëi, Sciuzp. 
Daunëi, Daniel

Tëmpla
Vallunga

Dantercepies
Selva, Piazza Nives

La Sëlva, Dlacesa. 
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